OPSC PPC 2018 to 2019 Winter League Results

Off Duty
Steve Maxwell
Mike Kadonaga
Steve Parker

Jon Mazur
Shani Jallah
Manny Castro

Luis Fontanez
Robert Tagle
Kevin McCauley

Thomas Egan
Mike Dublin

Angela Parker
Chuck Wilson

Duty
Mike Kadonaga
Steve Parker

Phil Proetti

Dominick Diomede

1st Match Master and League Champion

2nd Match Master
34 Match Master

1st Master
2nd Master
3rd Master

1st Expert
2" Expert
3 Expert

1st Sharpshooter
2" Sharpshooter

15t Marksman
2" Marksman

1st Match Master & League Champion
2" Match Master

1st Master
2nd Master

476.9
475.3
474.3

461.1
458.9
458.6

442.8
439.0
426.8

407.9
394.0

391.2
388.0

467.50
466.70

463.7
463.20



Carbine
Mike Kadonaga
Steve Parker

Jon Mazur

Concealed Carry
Bill Haas

Mike Kadonaga
Larry Laidley

Richard Dublin

Mike Dublin

1st Match Master & League Champion
2nd Match Master

1st Master

1st Match Master & League Champion
2nd Match Master

3" Match Master

1°t Expert

1%t Sharpshooter

Perfect Score Winners

Bill Haas shot 2 perfect matches in Concealed Carry
Steve Maxwell shot 1 perfect score in Off-Duty

471.9
469.4

465.5

498.8
497.9
491.4
453.0

421.1



