OPSC PPC 2018 to 2019 Winter League Results

Off Duty		
Steve Maxwell	1st Match Master and League Champion	476.9
Mike Kadonaga	2nd Match Master	475.3
Steve Parker	3 rd Match Master	474.3
Jon Mazur	1st Master	461.1
Shani Jallah	2nd Master	458.9
Manny Castro	3rd Master	458.6
Luis Fontanez	1st Expert	442.8
Robert Tagle	2 nd Expert	439.0
Kevin McCauley	3 rd Expert	426.8
Thomas Egan	1st Sharpshooter	407.9
Mike Dublin	2 nd Sharpshooter	394.0
Angela Parker	1 st Marksman	391.2
Chuck Wilson	2 nd Marksman	388.0
Duty		
Mike Kadonaga	1st Match Master & League Champion	467.50
Steve Parker	2 nd Match Master	466.70
DI'ID W	1 . 34 .	460.7
Phil Proetti	1st Master	463.7
Dominick Diomede	2nd Master	463.20

Carbine

Mike Kadonaga Steve Parker	1st Match Master & League Champion 2nd Match Master	471.9 469.4
Jon Mazur	1st Master	465.5
Concealed Carry		
Bill Haas	1st Match Master & League Champion	498.8
Mike Kadonaga	2nd Match Master	497.9
Larry Laidley	3 rd Match Master	491.4
Richard Dublin	1 st Expert	453.0
Mike Dublin	1 st Sharpshooter	421.1

Perfect Score Winners

Bill Haas shot 2 perfect matches in Concealed Carry Steve Maxwell shot 1 perfect score in Off-Duty